Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Programmanr. 4
28-12-2018 - 9:43

Jongens, 100m vlinderslag

Junioren 3 en 4
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 6

2 Noel van der Meer
3 Cédric Claes

4 Thomas Moerland
5 Sem Wetzels

6 Seth Van Hoften

Serie 2 van 6

1 Max Libregts
Kjell Reumkens
Tom Huisman
Jurre Veldhuijsen
Twan Bok

Dylan Owens
Mathijs Blok

Rick Hoksbergen

O~NO O AWN

Serie 3van 6

1 Ferre Pittie

Sem van Eijndhoven
Bernd Kuipers
Sven van Eeghem
Karsten van Doorn
Cas Hungens

Daan Smits

Michiel Delvoie

O ~NO O hWN

Serie 4 van 6

1 Maarten Louwe
Joppe Evens

Yuri Wasser

Luca Janssen
Kacper Kasprzycki
Koen Vissers
Juiliano Soliani
Luca van den Berg

O~NO O WN

Serie 5 van 6

1 Mitchell Leunissen
Ricardo Jansen

Joost Schuurmans
Esper Schreurs
Laurens Hofstede
Ronis van Everdingen
Tim van Alphen

Sven Hansma

0 ~NO O~ WN

Serie 6 van 6

1 Koen de Groot
Jelle Kockx

Job van Wanroij
Sjors Lemmers
Freek Gabriels
Nick Hendrickx
Guus van Wanroij
Luuk Kresin

O ~NO O WN

vereniging

PSV
Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Arethusa

Hellas-Glana
RZL

TRB/RES
Hellas-Glana

ZWK Merlet
Hellas-Glana
DAW

Mosa~Regio
Zwemclub Eijsden
SWNZ (Sg)

Zwemclub Eijsden
SWNZ (Sg)
Mosa~Regio
Hellas-Glana
Arethusa

Tempo Valkenswaard
Tempo Valkenswaard
Zwemclub Eijsden

DAW

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
PSV

Mosa~Regio

PSV

PSV

DAW

Mosa~Regio

Zwemsport Parkstad
Arethusa
Hellas-Glana

ZEPS

Arethusa

De Vrije Slag
TRB/RES

De Vrije Slag

Zwemclub Eijsden
Mosa~Regio

Zwemclub Eijsden

ZWK Merlet

TRB/RES

ReSet (SG)

Zwemclub Eijsden
sgpatrick-deroersoppers

inschrijftijd

1:26.73
1:25.85
1:22.78
1:19.04
1:19.79
1:23.00
1:26.71
1:27.22

1:15.26
1:13.84
1:11.65
1:04.38
1:07.40
1:12.30
1:14.32
1:17.94

1:15.15
1:12.66
1:11.14
1:00.75
1:07.13
1:11.92
1:14.14
1:17.42

1:14.56
1:12.49
1:09.34

59.91
1:05.14
1:11.75
1:14.12
1:15.38

200304875
ZDKB/11049/04
200303947
200404533
200404657

200304343
200401385
200303415
200400603
200304335
200403705
200402433
200402645

200302033
200301007
200304331
200400541
200301371
200400017
200400981
200402977

200404513
GZVN/11065/03
200301327
200403237
200304319
200401429
200400353
200401087

200303381
200301055
200400543
200300433
200300417
200300043
200302155
200300471

200401059
200401697
200301307
200300555
200301407
200401025
200301309
200303275

AFGEM

AFGEM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to MZ&PC
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